PRODUCT CATALOG
Signature® Series
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com2
SIGNATURE® SERIES
90
10
5
  0

Signature LFIC core cylinders offer a protected cylinder with the convenience of quickly changing cores without lock disassembly.
Consult individual product catalogs for availability.
Ordering examples:
10 Line Cylindrical – 10-63-10G05 LL x 32D x LH key set
8200 Mortise – 10-63-8204 LNL x 32D x RH key set
Standard
6300 Series
Cam
#105
Cam for
6300 Series
16 & 92
mortise
function
locks
#101
ADAMS RITE
1850 4710
#113
4370 Series
key switch
#106
Schlage
“L”
2-FRONT
#112
Wide
Straight
•	� 6300 Cams are factory installed and are not removable
•	� 6300 Cams are not sold separately
•	� Specify required Cam as a suffix: 63-44-105 cam
•	� For Standard Cam: No Suffix is required
10-6300 Cores
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com 9
SIGNATURE® SERIES

ts
.
How to Order/Special Features
HOW TO ORDER
In order to obtain a unique SARGENT Signature pattern, a pre-authorization form must be sent to SARGENT’s Key Records department in
New Haven, CT. SARGENT will reserve a specific Signature pattern for the particular end user.
All purchase orders received by SARGENT for Signature products must be accompanied by a letter of authorization from the end user,
including his registered Signature pattern and 8 digit pin code.
10- option has been created to assist in identifying when a SARGENT product include the Signature cylinder feature.
When ordering, use 10- as the option to indicate that the product requires the Signature feature (e.g.,10-8226 LNL x 32D, 10-10G05 LL x
32D, etc.)
If other options are being used, be sure that the Signature option appears first (e.g., 10-63-10G05, 10-21-8226 x 32D, etc.)
SPECIAL FEATURES: VKC AND CUT KEY OPTIONS
Visual Key Control
Visual Key Control will incorporate the standard industry key symbol identification. The Visual Key Control feature will appear on the key
blank only. Stamping on the face of the barrel is not possible due to space limitations and security reasons. Concealed stamping of the key
set on the slide is available as an option. All keys will have the Signature facility code with the Signature Quill logo.
Special Key Blank Stamping
The Signature Key Blank is offered in two versions to accommodate a variety of key bow stamping options.
Version one: The key blank has the standard SARGENT logo embossed on one side. The other side has the Signature Quill Logo, Do Not
Duplicate, specific Signature code pattern, keyway and space for one additional line of stamping such as key set.
Version two: The key is less SARGENT logo. This allows for additional space for optional stamping such as custom field stamping. The
other side has the Signature Quill Logo, Do Not Duplicate, specific Signature code pattern key way and one additional line for stamping
such as key set.
Key set symbols or alternate symbols will be stamped on all master keyed orders.
Finish Ordered Plug/Shell Cylinder Housing
(Mortise/Rim)
03
04
03
04 04
09 09
10 10
10B 10B
10BE 10BE
722 722
Finish Ordered Plug/Shell Cylinder Housing
(Mortise/Rim)
14
15
14
15 15
26 26
26D 26D
32 32
32D 32D
WSP WSP
BSP BSP BSP
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com 15
SIGNATURE® SERIES